1
Datasheet
VD01XX-UH Series HDMI Splitter
Key Features
 Supports HDR, and Dolby Vision.
 Supports EDID.
 Supports 18Gbps bandwidth and other latest HDMI standards.
 Supports HDMI 2.0b and HDCP 2.2.

Datasheet
Typical Application
Order Information
Model Remarks
VD0102-UH HDMI Splitter 1 In 2 Out
VD0104-UH HDMI Splitter 1 In 4 Out
VD0108-UH HDMI Splitter 1 In 8 Out
VD0116-UH HDMI Splitter 1 In 16 Out
Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
Building No.10, Wanlun Science Park, Jiangling Road 88, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China (310051)
Email: overseasbusiness@uniview.com; globalsupport@uniview.com
©2021 Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
*Product specifications and availability are subject to change without notice